Online: lgcstandards.com/VHG   |   Tel: +1 603.622.7660   |    Email: lgcusa@lgcgroup.com   |   1
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
Metallo-Organic Standards
for Additives, Contaminants
and Wear Metals testing
#GoBeyondTheStandard
lgcstandards.com/VHG
Our Quality:  ISO 17043  |  ISO 17034  |  ISO/IEC 17025  |  ISO 9001

Zinc VHG-OZN-1000-50G VHG-OZN-5000-50G
Zirconium VHG-OZR-1000-50G VHG-OZR-5000-50G
Table continued from previous page
*Additional sizes available for most elements (100, 200, 400, and 800 g) – please inquire
ICP Standards
for Additives, Contaminants & Wear Metals
8   |   Click to order online: VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
ICP Standards
for Additives, Contaminants & Wear Metals
V26 Wear Metal Standards  (in 75 cSt Mineral Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, B, Ba, Bi, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, In, Li, K, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Sb, Si, Sn, Ti, V, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Product No. (100 g) Product No. (200 g)
10 VHG-V26-10-100G VHG-V26-10-200G
30 VHG-V26-30-100G VHG-V26-30-200G
50 VHG-V26-50-100G VHG-V26-50-200G
100 VHG-V26-100-100G VHG-V26-100-200G
300 VHG-V26-300-100G VHG-V26-300-200G
500 VHG-V26-500-100G VHG-V26-500-200G
900 VHG-V26-900-100G VHG-V26-900-200G
V21 + K Wear Metal Standards  (in 75 cSt Mineral Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, B, Ba, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Si, Sn, Ti, V, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Product No. (100 g) Product No. (200 g)
10 VHG-V21+K-10-100G VHG-V21+K-10-200G
30 VHG-V21+K-30-100G VHG-V21+K-30-200G
50 VHG-V21+K-50-100G VHG-V21+K-50-200G
100 VHG-V21+K-100-100G VHG-V21+K-100-200G
300 VHG-V21+K-300-100G VHG-V21+K-300-200G
500 VHG-V21+K-500-100G VHG-V21+K-500-200G
900 VHG-V21+K-900-100G VHG-V21+K-900-200G
V23 Wear Metal Standards  (in 75 cSt Mineral Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, B, Ba, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Sb, Si, Sn, Ti, V, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Size (g) Product No.
10 VHG-V23-10-100G VHG-V23-10-200G
30 VHG-V23-30-100G VHG-V23-30-200G
50 VHG-V23-50-100G VHG-V23-50-200G
100 VHG-V23-100-100G VHG-V23-100-200G
300 VHG-V23-300-100G VHG-V23-300-200G
500 VHG-V23-500-100G VHG-V23-500-200G
900 VHG-V23-900-100G VHG-V23-900-200G
ASTM D4628, D4951
ASTM D4628, D4951
ASTM D4628, D4951
Online: lgcstandards.com/VHG   |   Tel: +1 603.622.7660   |    Email: lgcusa@lgcgroup.com   |   9
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
ICP Standards
for Additives, Contaminants & Wear Metals
Metal Additives Standards  (in 75 cSt Hydrocarbon Oil)*
Description Product No. (100 g) Product No. (200 g) Product No. (400 g)
MA3: Ca @ 5,000; P, Zn @ 1,600 µg/g VHG-MA3-100G VHG-MA3-200G VHG-MA3-400G
MA4: Ca @ 5,000; Mg, P, Zn @ 1,600 µg/g VHG-MA4-100G VHG-MA4-200G VHG-MA4-400G
MA5: Ba, Ca, Mg, P, Zn @ 900 µg/g* VHG-MA5-900-100G VHG-MA5-900-200G VHG-MA5-900-400G
MA5: Ba, Ca, Mg, P, Zn @ 1,000 µg/g * VHG-MA5-1000-100G VHG-MA5-1000-200G VHG-MA5-1000-400G
MA5: Ba, Ca, Mg, P, Zn @ 3,000 µg/g* VHG-MA5-3000-100G VHG-MA5-3000-200G VHG-MA5-3000-400G
MA5: Ba, Ca, Mg, P, Zn @ 5,000 µg/g* VHG-MA5-5000-100G VHG-MA5-5000-200G
MA6: B, Ba, Ca, Mg, P, Zn @ 900 µg/g VHG-MA6-900-100G VHG-MA6-900-200G VHG-MA6-900-400G
V21 Wear Metal Standards  (in 75 cSt Hydrocarbon Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, B, Ba, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Si, Sn, Ti, V, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Product No. (100 g) Product No. (200 g)
10 VHG-V21-10-100G VHG-V21-10-200G
30 VHG-V21-30-100G VHG-V21-30-200G
50 VHG-V21-50-100G VHG-V21-50-200G
100 VHG-V21-100-100G VHG-V21-100-200G
300 VHG-V21-300-100G VHG-V21-300-200G
500 VHG-V21-500-100G VHG-V21-500-200G
900 VHG-V21-900-100G VHG-V21-900-200G
Multi-Element Wear Metal Standards – D3  (240 mL in Aviation Oil)
Elements: B, Mo, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Product No.
0 VHG-9150-00-179-5137

VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
Multi-Element Wear Metal Standards – D12  (240 mL in Aviation Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, Cr, Cu, Fe, Mg, Na, Ni, Pb, Si, Sn, Ti
Concentration (µg/g) Product No.
0 VHG-9150-00-179-5137
5 VHG-9150-01-307-3343
10 VHG-9150-00-179-5145
30 VHG-9150-00-179-5144
50 VHG-9150-00-179-5143
100 VHG-9150-00-179-5142
300 VHG-9150-00-179-5141
Multi-Element Wear Metal Standards – D19  (in Aviation Oil)
Elements: Ag, Al, B, Ba, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, Pb, Si, Sn, Ti, V, Zn
Concentration (µg/g) Size Product No.
0 240 mL VHG-9150-00-179-5137
5 100 g VHG-D19-5-100G
10 100 g VHG-D19-10-100G
30 100 g VHG-D19-30-100G
50 100 g VHG-D19-50-100G
80 100 g VHG-D19-80-100G
100 100 g VHG-D19-100-100G
120 100 g VHG-D19-120-100G
300 100 g VHG-D19-300-100G
500 100 g VHG-D19-500-100G
700 100 g VHG-D19-700-100G
900 100 g VHG-D19-900-100G
KIT* Various VHG-9150-01-355-1178
*50 g size also available
*KIT (VHG-9150-01-355-1178) includes: 2x VHG-9150-00-179-5137, 1x VHG-D19-5-100G, 1x VHG-D19-10-100G, 1x VHG-D19-
30-100G, 1x VHG-D19-50-100G, 1x VHG-D19-80-100G, 2x VHG-D19-100-100G, 1x VHG-D19-120-100G, 1x VHG-D19-300-100G,
1x VHG-D19-500-100G, 1x VHG-D19-500-100G, 1x VHG-D19-700-100G and 1x VHG-D19-900-100G.
ICP Standards
for Additives, Contaminants & Wear Metals
Online: lgcstandards.com/VHG   |   Tel: +1 603.622.7660   |    Email: lgcusa@lgcgroup.com   |   11
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
Internal Standards for Oil Analysis
Description Matrix Size (g) Product No.
Cobalt Standard: Co @ 6 wt% Mineral Spirits 100 VHG-OCO-6PIS-100G
Cobalt Standard: Co @ 6 wt% Mineral Spirits 200 VHG-OCO-6PIS-200G
Cobalt Standard: Co @ 6 wt% Mineral Spirits 400 VHG-OCO-6PIS-400G
Cobalt Standard: Co @ 5,000 µg/g 75 cSt Mineral Oil 200 VHG-OCODN-5000-200G
Cobalt Standard: Co @ 5,000 µg/g 75 cSt Mineral Oil 800 VHG-OCODN-5000-800G
Yttrium Standard: Y @ 2 wt% 75 cSt Mineral Oil 200 VHG-OYDN-2P-200G
ICP Standards
for Additives, Contaminants & Wear Metals
Stabilizer for Wear Metal Standards
Description Size (g) Product No.
Stabilizer for Sulfur-Based Metallo-Organic Standards 50 VHG-STAB-50G
V-Solv™ ICP Solvent
Description Size Product No.
V-Solv™ ICP Solvent 1 Gal VHG-V-SOLV-1GAL
1 Gal x 4* VHG-V-SOLV-1GAL
55 Gal VHG-V-SOLV-55GAL
Pre-Mixed ICP Solvent + Cobalt: Co @ 40.0 µg/g in V-Solv™ 1 Gal VHG-V-SOLV+CO-1GAL
1 Gal x 4* V-SOLV+CO-1GAL
5 Gal V-SOLV+CO-5GAL
55 Gal V-SOLV+CO-55GAL
*Purchasing four 1 gallon V-Solv™ prompts automatic discount on webshop
ASTM D5600, D5708, D5863, D4628, D4951
12   |   Click to order online: VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
XRF Standards
Standards for Sulfur & Metals in Crude & Residual Oils
Sulfur & Metals in Oil  (100 mL in 20 cSt Mineral Oil)
Set Poduct No: VHG-SMOIL-SET-12X100
Elemental Concentrations
Sulfur (wt%) Iron (µg/g) Nickel (µg/g) Vanadium (µg/g) Product No.
0.0 0 0 0 VHG-SMOIL1-100
2.5 400 100 250 VHG-SMOIL2-100
0.5 300 10 500 VHG-SMOIL3-100
1.0 0 80 350 VHG-SMOIL4-100
4.5 250 60 100 VHG-SMOIL5-100
4.0 350 30 200 VHG-SMOIL6-100
3.5 200 50 0 VHG-SMOIL7-100
5.5 50 40 400 VHG-SMOIL8-100
2.0 450 20 300 VHG-SMOIL9-100
1.5 500 5 150 VHG-SMOIL10-100
3.0 150 70 25 VHG-SMOIL11-100
5.0 100 0 50 VHG-SMOIL12-100
Online: lgcstandards.com/VHG   |   Tel: +1 603.622.7660   |    Email: lgcusa@lgcgroup.com   |   13
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
XRF Standards
Lubricating Oil Standards
Lubricating Oil Standards  (100 mL in 20 cSt Mineral Oil)
Set Product No: VHG-LOILSET-16X100
Elemental Concentrations
Sulfur (wt%) Calcium (µg/g) Phosphorus (wt%) Zinc (wt%) Product No.
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 VHG-LOIL1-100
0.050 0.600 0.005 0.080 VHG-LOIL2-100
0.300 0.000 0.020 0.175 VHG-LOIL3-100
0.150 0.500 0.030 0.070 VHG-LOIL4-100
0.100 0.300 0.060 0.130 VHG-LOIL5-100
0.175 0.400 0.200 0.050 VHG-LOIL6-100
0.075 0.200 0.080 0.120 VHG-LOIL7-100
0.125 0.250 0.050 0.000 VHG-LOIL8-100
0.400 0.350 0.040 0.110 VHG-LOIL9-100
0.500 0.075 0.225 0.150 VHG-LOIL10-100
0.200 0.050 0.150 0.200 VHG-LOIL11-100
0.550 0.005 0.000 0.140 VHG-LOIL12-100
0.450 0.100 0.010 0.250 VHG-LOIL13-100
0.600 0.010 0.125 0.060 VHG-LOIL14-100
0.250 0.150 0.100 0.090 VHG-LOIL15-100
0.350 0.025 0.175 0.100 VHG-LOIL16-100
ASTM D4927, D6481, D6443
14   |   Click to order online: VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards

Silicon 400 50 300 0 500 100 0 20 40 0 0 0 0 200 30 10 0
Silver 0 0 0 0 10 20 200 300 50 100 30 40 400 500 0 0 0
Sodium 40 100 0 0 0 30 400 0 200 0 0 10 500 20 300 50 0
Tin 50 20 30 300 0 400 0 0 0 10 100 200 0 0 40 500 0
Titanium 500 400 200 0 40 0 20 0 0 50 10 30 0 300 0 100 0
Vanadium 30 0 50 100 0 0 40 200 500 0 0 400 20 10 0 300 0
Zinc 500 700 10 100 300 1,250 50 0 0 0 1,000 2,000 1,500 30 0 0 0
XRF Standards
18   |   Click to order online: VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
Proficiency Testing
Proficiency Testing
Description Matrix Size Product No.
PTP Sample for Elemental Analysis of Oils 75 cSt Mineral Oil 25 g VHG-VPTPMO-25G
Online: lgcstandards.com/VHG   |   Tel: +1 603.622.7660   |    Email: lgcusa@lgcgroup.com   |   19
VHG™ Metallo-Organic Standards
Matrix Oils & Solvents
V-Solv™ ICP Solvent
Description Matrix Size Product No.
Pre-Mixed ICP Solvent + Cobalt: Co @ 40.0 µg/g
in V-Solv™
V-Solv™ ICP
Solvent
1 Gal VHG-V-SOLV+CO-1GAL
1 Gal x4* V-SOLV+CO-1GAL
5 Gal V-SOLV+CO-5GAL
55 Gal V-SOLV+CO-55GAL
V-Solv™ ICP Solvent V-Solv™ ICP
Solvent
1 Gal VHG-V-SOLV-1GAL
1 Gal x4* VHG-V-SOLV-1GAL
55 Gal VHG-V-SOLV-55GAL
Matrix Oil
Description Size Product No.
75 cSt Mineral Oil Blank (trace metals reported to <0.1 ppm) 500 mL VHG-OIL-75-500
1 Gal VHG-OIL-75-1GAL
75 cSt Mineral Oil Blank (trace metals & sulfur reported) 500 mL VHG-OIL-MIN-500
0.5 Gal VHG-OIL-MIN-1/2GAL
20 cSt Mineral Oil Blank (trace metals reported) 500 mL VHG-OIL-20-500
1 Gal VHG-OIL-20-1GAL
20 cSt Mineral Oil Blank (trace metals & sulfur reported) 500 mL VHG-OIL-20MIN-500
0.5 Gal VHG-OIL-20MIN-1/2GAL
*Purchasing four 1 gallon V-Solv™ prompts automatic discount on webshop